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Federal Agencies 
 
 
John T. Eddins 
Office of Project Review 
Advisory Council on Historic Preservation 
401 F Street, NW, Suite 308 
Washington, DC,   20001-2637 
achp@achp.gov 
 
Mr. Harold Peterson 
Bureau of Indian Affairs 
545 Marriott Drive 
Suite 700 
Nashville, TN  37214 
harold.peterson@bia.gov 
 
Mr. Jeff Murphy 
Maine Field Office 
National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration, 
National Marine Fishieries Service 
17 Godfrey Drive 
Suite 1 
Orono, ME  04473 
jeff.murphy@noaa.gov 
 
Mr. Donald Dow 
National Marine Fisheries Service 
Maine Field Office 
17 Godfrey Drive - Suite 1 
Orono, ME  04473 
donald.dow@noaa.gov 
 
Mr. Jay Clement 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
675 Western Avenue 
#3 
Manchester, ME  04351 
jay.l.clement@usace.army.mil 
 
Mr. Nick Stasulis 
Data Section Chief 
United States Geological Survey 
196 Whitten Rd 
Augusta, ME  04333 
nstasuli@usgs.gov 
 

Mr. Kevin Mendik 
NPS Hydro Program Manager 
National Park Service 
15 State Street 
10th floor 
Boston, MA  02109 
kevin_mendik@nps.gov 
 
Mel Cote 
Surface Water Branch Chief 
U.S. Environmental protection Agency 
5 Post Office Square 
Suite 100 Mail Code: 06-1 
Boston, MA  02109-3912 
cote.mel@epa.gov 
 
Julianne Rosset 
USFWS Fish and Wildlife Biologist 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Migratory Fish/Hydropower 
306 Hatchery Road, 
East Orland, ME  04431 
julianne_rosset@fws.gov 
 
 
State Agencies 
 
Mr. James Vogel 
Senior Planner 
Bureau of Parks and Lands 
22 State House Station 
Augusta, ME  04333 
jim.vogel@maine.gov 
 
Ms. Kathleen Leyden 
Director 
Maine Department of Marine Resources 
21 State House Station 
Augusta, ME  04333 
kathleen.leyden@maine.gov 
 
Ms. Kathy Howatt 
Hydropower Coordinator 
Maine Department of Environmental Protection 
17 State House Station 
Augusta, ME  04333 
kathy.howatt@maine.gov 
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Mr. Christopher Sferra 
Hydropower Coordinator 
Maine Department of Environmental Protection 
Bureau of Land and Water Quality 
17 State House Station 
Augusta, ME  04333-0017 
Christopher.Sferra@maine.gov 
 
Mr. John Perry 
Environmental Coordinator 
Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and 
Wildlife 
284 State Street 
41 SHS 
Augusta, ME  04333 
john.perry@maine.gov 
 
Casey Clark 
Resource Coordinator 
Maine Department of Marine Resources 
32 Blossum Lane 
Augusta, ME  04330 
casey.clark@maine.gov 
 
Ms. Megan Rideout 
Review & Compliance / CLG Coordinator 
Maine Historic Preservation Commission 
55 Capitol Street 
65 State House Station 
Augusta, ME  04333 
Megan.M.Rideout@maine.gov 
 
Mr. Gordon (Nels) Kramer 
Regional Fisheries Biologist 
Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and 
Wildlife 
73 Cobb Road 
Enfield, ME  04493 
Gordon.Kramer@maine.gov 
 
Mr. Mark Caron 
Regioal Wildlife Biologist 
Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and 
Wildlife 
73 Cobb Road 
Enfield, ME  04493 
Mark.Caron@maine.gov 

Mr. Kevin Dunham 
Fisheries Biologist, Penobscot Region 
Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and 
Wildlife 
73 Cobb Road 
Enfield, ME  04493 
kevin.dunham@maine.gov 
 
 
Tribal 
 
Edward Peter Paul 
Chief 
Aroostook Band of Micmacs 
7 Northern Road 
Presque Isle, ME  04769 
jpictou@micmac-nsn.gov 
 
Mr. Chris Sockalexis 
THPO, Cultural and Historic Preservation 
Program 
Penobscot Indians Nations Natural Resources 
Department 
12 Wabanaki Way 
Indian Island, ME  04468 
chris.sockalexis@penobscotnation.org 
 
John Banks 
Director, Department of Natural Resources 
Penobscot Indian Nation 
12 Wabanaki Way 
Indian Island, ME  04468 
john.banks@penobscotnation.org 
 
Isaac St. John 
Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Houlton Band of Maliseet Indians 
88 Bell Road 
Littleton, ME  04730 
istjohn@maliseets.com 
 
Donald Soctomah 
Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Passamaquoddy Tribe 
Po Box 159 
Princeton, ME  04668 
Soctomah@gmail.com 
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NGOS 
 
Mr. Nick Bennett 
Natural Resources Council of Maine 
3 Wade Street 
Augusta, ME  04330 
nbennett@nrcm.org 
 
Mr. Brian Graber 
Director, Northeast Region 
American Rivers 
136 West St. 
Suite 5 
Northampton, MA  01060 
bgraber@americanrivers.org 
 
Mr. John R. J. Burrows 
Director of New England Programs 
Atlantic Salmon Federation 
14 Main Street 
Suite 406 
Brunswick, ME  04011 
john@asf.comcastbiz.net 
 
Ms. Landis Hudson 
Executive Director 
Maine Rivers 
P.O. Box 782 
Yarmouth, ME  04096 
landis@mainerivers.org 
 
Mr. Kevin Colburn 
National Stewardship Director 
American Whitewater 
1035 Van Buren St. 
Missoula, MT  59802 
kevin@americanwhitewater.org 
 
Stephen G Heinz 
FERC Coordinator 
Maine Trout Unlimited 
3 Spruce Lane 
Cumberland Foreside, ME  04110 
heinz@maine.rr.com 
 
 
 

Municipalities 
 
Town of Lowell 
129 W. Old Main Road 
Lowell, ME  04493 
info@lowellme.org 
 
William J. Mayo 
City Manager 
City of Old Town 
265 Main Street 
Old Town, ME  04468 
bmayo@old-town.org 
 
 
Licensee 
 
Sherri Loon 
Coordinator - Operations USA 
Kruger Energy 
423 Brunswick Avenue 
Gardiner, ME  4345 
Sherri.Loon@kruger.com 
 
Andy Qua 
Project Manager 
Kleinschmidt Associates 
PO Box 650 
Pittsfield, ME  4967 
andy.qua@kleinshmidtgorup.com 
 
 
 




